
LOT 2 HICKORY POINT A REPLAT OF 
HICKORY RIDGE S/D EX .38 AC DESC

EVACHEK JOHN WESLEY JR/EVACHEK CHRISTY LEE
287 NW OLD MILL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

04/10/2024 TP 3.17 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
2

282,020
41,568
28,000

351,588
55,138

296,450
HX HB 51,411

245,039
351,588

0

355,370

1511/2460 4/05/2024 WD Q I 01 405,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKINNER PHYLLIS A

EVACHEK JOHN WESLEY

1063/0928 10/15/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE SKINNER

PHYLLIS SKINNER
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24403 SFR 614 04/19/2006

2025HX Base Yr

287 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,407 129.1554 144.65 348,173 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1994

BAS 1,994 100 1,994 233,630

FGR 576 55 317 37,142

FOP 72 30 22 2,577

FSP 184 40 74 8,670

2,826 2,407 282,020

BAS= W21 FSP= N11 W21 S7 E10  D3 R3  S1 E8$ W8 N1  L3 U3  W10
N11 W17 S36 FGR=  S24 E24 N24 W24$ E24 S10 FOP= S4 E18 N4
W18$ E18 S6 E17 N37$.
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4.2

8

FGR24

24

24

24
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4

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,526.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 16,578

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 446 4,460.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,690

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 38 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,500

41,568

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


